MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

WAF	PRANTY DEED -MK	
MOTO KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	. 24455-1112	The state of the s
ROBBIE L. RUSH hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration h	ereinafter stated, to gran	tor paid by
WESTERN HOMES. INC. the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, and assigns and assigns and assigns and assigns and assigns and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns and a		
Lots 19, 20 and 21, Block 4, FAIR plat thereof on file in the office Oregon.	CHAVEN HEIGHTS, according to the County Cle	ording to the official erk of Klamath County.
oregon.		
		The National Control of the Control
"This instrument will not allow use of the propert laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this check with the appropriate city or county planning of the behave and to Hold the same unto the said grant and said grantor hereby covenants to and with said	ry described in this instruction in the person a department to verify appropriately being a local department to verify appropriately being a local department.	equiring fee title to the property should oved uses."
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sai is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grante	ed premises, free from all	encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the lan	d, if any, as the d	ate of this deed and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pres and demands of all persons whomsoever, except tho The true and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in terms	of dollars is \$ _23,268.21
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	servings the singular	includes the plural and all grammatical
In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions here. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the	is instrument this 4	day of Walter 19 5
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this day of the comporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.		
		L. RUSH
STATE OF OREGON. Court of Carnath 1993 ss.) *	
Personally appeared the above namedROBBIE L. RUSH		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.	~ ()) \
Before me: STATE OF OREGON. County of		
My combaission oppires 4 DOCA	president, secreta	and by
OFFICIAL SEAL MARY KENNEALLY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	a	corporation, on behalf of the corporation
COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996		1
Commencement of the same of th	My commission expires:	(SEAL
ROBBIE L. RUSH		STATE OF OREGON.
7600 BOOTH ROAD SP. #2		County of Klamath
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the within instrument wa
WESTERN HOMES, INC. 5729 ALTAMONT		received for record on the 10th day of Aug. 19 93
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		at 11:45 o'clock A. M., and recorde
GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book M93 on page 19840 or a file/reel number 66042
WESTERN HOMES, INC.	RECURLERS FAI	Record of Deeds of said county.
5729 ALTAMONT KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		Witness my hand and seal of Coun affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		
Until a charge is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the tolarwing address WESTERN HOMES, INC.		Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
5729 ALTAMONT		Recording Offic B. Quiline Mule 1 Sty Depu
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$30.00	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY